2024-2025 Annual Action Plan Competitive Awards

Funding Requested

Name

Marius Maximus Foundation for Mental Health
The Two Six Project

Pearl Transit Corporation

Combined Unified Services

Better Health of Cumberland County
Myrover-Reese Fellowship Homes
Connections of Cumberland County

LIAM Outreach and Community Support Center
Roots Mentoring

Communities in Schools

Not Funded
Salvation Army

Totals

$

s
s
s
s
s
s
s
s
s
$

20,000
30,000
60,000
55,500
20,000
20,000
72,000
50,000
75,000
50,000
452,500

20,000

v unununmvonoonononnnn

Funding Approved
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25,534
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277,534



